0201 RK73Z 1H 0.6 ± 0.03 0.3 ± 0.03 0.1 ± 0.05 0.15 ± 0.05 0.23 ± 0.03
0402 RK73Z 1E 1.0 0.5 ± 0.05 0.2 ± 0.1 0.25 0.35 ± 0.05
0603 RK73Z 1J 1.6 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.1 0.3 ± 0.1 0.3 ± 0.1 0.45 ± 0.1
0805 RK73Z 2A 2.0 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.1 0.4 ± 0.2 0.3 0.5 ± 0.1
1206 RK73Z 2B
3.2 ± 0.2
1.6 ± 0.2
1210 RK73Z 2E 2.6 ± 0.2

TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
11
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
RK73Z
PRODUCT CODE
1J
STYLE
TD
TAPING*
Old Part No.
New Part No.
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
RK73Z 1J TDL
0201 RK73Z 1H 0.5 A 1A
- 55° C … + 125° C0402 RK73Z 1E
1 A 2 A
0603 RK73Z 1J
0805 RK73Z 2A 5 A - 55° C … + 155° C
1206 RK73Z 2B
+ 70° C 50 mΩ
1210 RK73Z 2E 2 A
10 A
2010 RK73Z 2H - 55° C … + 125° C
2512 RK73Z 3A
* Pulse duration < 1s
NEW